
Re
po

rt
ed

Cl
os

ed

Re
po

rt
ed

Cl
os

ed

Re
po

rt
ed

Cl
os

ed

Re
po

rt
ed

Cl
os

ed

Re
po

rt
ed

Cl
os

ed

Re
po

rt
ed

Cl
os

ed

Re
po

rt
ed

Cl
os

ed

Re
po

rt
ed

Cl
os

ed

Re
po

rt
ed

Cl
os

ed

Re
po

rt
ed

Cl
os

ed

Re
po

rt
ed

Cl
os

ed

Re
po

rt
ed

Cl
os

ed

Re
po

rt
ed

Cl
os

ed

Re
po

rt
ed

Cl
os

ed

Homicide 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Rape 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Robbery 6 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Assault 1 0 7 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domestic Violence 17 12 13 12 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
Burglary 18 9 15 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0
Theft 189 115 ## 58 14 7 15 13 5 5 8 1 10 6 10 4 15 6 17 4 1 0 7 3 9 4 5 5
Auto Theft 16 4 14 7 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 3 0 0 0
Criminal Damage 16 12 10 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0

Dispatched Details
Self-Initiated Details
Felony  Arrest
Misdemeanor Arrest
Minor Misdemenor Arrest
Additional Charges 
Warrants Served
Traffic Warning Citations
Traffic Citations
Reports Taken
OVI Arrets
Place Found Open
Burglary Found
Field Interview Report
Vacation Checks
Crime Prevention Contact
Stolen Vehicle Recovery
Auto Accidents Investigated 
Non-Violator Traffic Contact
Investigation Case Closure

Definitions

· Dispatched Details- This is a call for service called in by the public or another police agency

· Self-Generated Details- This is a police activity that the deputy initiates himself. Traffic stops are a good example of a self-initiated detail.

· Minor Misdemeanor Arrest- An offense of a minor nature that the offender is given a citation to appear in court for in lieu of being arrested

· Additional Charges - A suspect with multiple charges (If a deputy charges a suspect with(1) felony charge & (3) misdemeanor charges, then the (3) misdemeanor charges would be considered “additional charges”)

· Warrant arrests-Arrests made on a suspect after charges have been signed by another police officer, or when a warrant has been signed because the defendant failed to appear for a scheduled court case

· Reports Taken- When a deputy takes an offense report from a citizen for a report of a crime

· Place Found Open – Deputy finds a business unsecured during non-business hours

· Burglary Found – Deputy finds a burglary before it has been reported

· Filed Interview Report – Deputy has contact with an individual in the field and he/she is acting suspicious, in high crime area or fits description of an individual wanted for questioning, etc.

· Vacation Check – Deputies check homes on our watch list

1           1           1           -        1           1           2           1           31              20          3            1             4           4           
13         15         9           19         17         15         

32         18         
209           173       17          10          21         13         9           15         

20         35         19         22         30         12         
-        -        -        4           

157           246       8            19          13         18         
2           -        -        1           1           -        

383       391       449       466       510       469       
6           -        

6,129        5,115    374       419        409       436       410       399       
8           13         9           10         2           6           

-        -        1           -        
40              79          6            11          6           2           

1           -        -        1           -        1           31              5            -        1             

10              10          2            -         

2017
Jan Feb Mar May Jun Jul Dec

2017 Crime Statistics for Columbia Township

14         
8           

10         
-        

4           
28         
31         
36         

7           
-        

Aug Sept Oct Nov

-        

246       
147       

1           

34         
79         
58         
23         

1           
12         

22         
-        

1           
-        

238       
205       

1           
8           
3           
7           

-        

209       
163       
-        

8           
-        
14         
41         
56         
38         

32         
55         
45         
17         

1           
7           

26         
2           
2           

-        

273       
176       

3           
2           
2           

10         

-        

305       
148       

3           
3           

-        
13         
79         
42         
43         

60         
51         
45         
29         

1           
8           

17         
-        

2           
-        

307       
234       

2           
7           
5           

11         

-        

273       
157       

3           
5           
2           

14         
43         
32         
47         

98         
38         
43         
33         

1           
2           

22         
1           
3           

-        

263       
144       

3           
13         

3           
8           

-        

243       
151       

2           
4           
1           
9           

40         
33         
38         

30         
49         
44         
26         

-        
6           

29          
1             
2             
1             

273       
173       

4           
11         

4           
11         

-        

210        
211        

3             
12          

7             
15          
65          
88          
81          

77          
152       

72          
24          

1            
2            

282       
17          
54          

1            

258       
284       

1            
7            
6            
8            

3                

3,098    
2,193    

26          
90          
33          

124       
627       
706       
590       

1,048        
1,190        
1,315        

367           
17              
31              

3,471        
3,895        

46              
100           

65              
237           

2017
TOTAL

2017
Oct Nov DecJul Aug SeptJunApr

Apr

OFFENSE
Jan MayFeb Mar

ENFORCEMENT STATS
2016 

TOTAL
2017

TOTAL

2016
TOTAL

HAMILTON COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
Jim Neil, Sheriff


	Sheet1

