

HAMILTON COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Jim Neil, Sheriff



2017 Crime Statistics for Columbia Township																												
	2016 2017		17	2017																								
	TOTAL		TOTAL		Jan		Feb		Mar		Α	Apr		ay	Ju	Jun		Jul		Aug		Sept		Oct		Nov		ec
OFFENSE	Reported	Closed	Reported	Closed	Reported	Closed	Reported	Closed	Reported	Closed	Reported	Closed	Reported	Closed	Reported	Closed	Reported	Closed	Reported	Closed	Reported	Closed	Reported	Closed	Reported	Closed	Reported	Closed
Homicide	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
Rape	2	1	2	3	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
Robbery	6	4	2	2	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Assault	1	0	7	3	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	3	0	1	1	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Domestic Violence	17	12	13	12	1	1	2	2	2	1	2	2	4	4	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0
Burglary	18	9	15	2	0	0	2	0	1	1	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	3	1	0	0	1	0
Theft	189	115	##	58	14	7	15	13	5	5	8	1	10	6	10	4	15	6	17	4	1	0	7	3	9	4	5	5
Auto Theft	16	4	14	7	2	2	1	1	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	2	1	2	1	1	1	3	0	0	0
Criminal Damage	16	12	10	4	0	0	1	0	1	0	2	0	0	0	1	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	3	0

ENFORCEMENT STATS	2016	2017		2017													
ENFORCEMENT STATS	TOTAL	TOTAL	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			
Dispatched Details	3,471	3,098	258	210	273	243	263	273	307	305	273	209	238	246			
Self-Initiated Details	3,895	2,193	284	211	173	151	144	157	234	148	176	163	205	147			
Felony Arrest	46	26	1	3	4	2	3	3	2	3	3	-	1	1			
Misdemeanor Arrest	100	90	7	12	11	4	13	5	7	3	2	8	8	10			
Minor Misdemenor Arrest	65	33	6	7	4	1	3	2	5	-	2	-	3	-			
Additional Charges	237	124	8	15	11	9	8	14	11	13	10	14	7	4			
Warrants Served	1,048	627	77	65	30	40	98	43	60	79	32	41	34	28			
Traffic Warning Citations	1,190	706	152	88	49	33	38	32	51	42	55	56	79	31			
Traffic Citations	1,315	590	72	81	44	38	43	47	45	43	45	38	58	36			
Reports Taken	367	282	24	29	26	22	33	17	29	26	17	22	23	14			
OVI Arrets	17	17	1	1	-	1	1	-	1	2	1	-	1	8			
Place Found Open	31	54	2	2	6	3	2	2	8	2	7	1	12	7			
Burglary Found	3	1	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Field Interview Report	31	5	-	1	1	-	-	1	-	1	-	-	1	-			
Vacation Checks	40	79	6	11	6	2	8	13	9	10	2	6	6	-			
Crime Prevention Contact	6,129	5,115	374	419	409	436	410	399	383	391	449	466	510	469			
Stolen Vehicle Recovery	10	10	2	-	2	-	-	1	1	-	-	-	-	4			
Auto Accidents Investigated	157	246	8	19	13	18	20	35	19	22	30	12	32	18			
Non-Violator Traffic Contact	209	173	17	10	21	13	9	15	13	15	9	19	17	15			
Investigation Case Closure	31	20	3	1	4	4	1	-	1	1	2	1	1	1			

Definitions

- · Dispatched Details- This is a call for service called in by the public or another police agency
- · Self-Generated Details- This is a police activity that the deputy initiates himself. Traffic stops are a good example of a self-initiated detail.
- · Minor Misdemeanor Arrest- An offense of a minor nature that the offender is given a citation to appear in court for in lieu of being arrested
- · Additional Charges A suspect with multiple charges (If a deputy charges a suspect with(1) felony charge & (3) misdemeanor charges, then the (3) misdemeanor charges would be considered "additional charges")
- · Warrant arrests-Arrests made on a suspect after charges have been signed by another police officer, or when a warrant has been signed because the defendant failed to appear for a scheduled court case
- \cdot Reports Taken- When a deputy takes an offense report from a citizen for a report of a crime
- · Place Found Open Deputy finds a business unsecured during non-business hours
- · Burglary Found Deputy finds a burglary before it has been reported
- · Filed Interview Report Deputy has contact with an individual in the field and he/she is acting suspicious, in high crime area or fits description of an individual wanted for questioning, etc.
- · Vacation Check Deputies check homes on our watch list